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Programme

Tuesday 2 December aﬁ
i Lo
e

09.30-10:00  Arrival and light breakfast

10:00-10:30 Introduction to the course

10:30-12:30  Smoother project-based collaboration (with short break)

12:30-13:15 Lunch

13:15-13:35 Networking and social activity

13:35-15:00 Continue previous session

15:00-15:15 Coffee break and snacks

15:15-16:15 Creating automatic analysis pipelines

16:15-16:30 End of day survey

16:30-19:15 Free time — check in at the hotel

19:15 Networking dinner at Cantina



Programme
Wednesday 3 December

08:30-09:00

09:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-13:35

13:35-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-18:00

18:00-20:15

Arrival and light breakfast

Short review; Continue with creating automatic analysis

pipelines

Coffee break and snacks

Continue previous session

End of session survey

Lunch

Networking and social activity

A general approach to doing statistical analyses

Coffee break and snacks

Continue previous session

End of session survey

Free time

Networking dinner at Bazaar




Programme
Thursday 4 December

08:30-09:00

09:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15

Arrival & light breakfast

Short review; Efficiently running many analyses at once
Coffee break and snacks

Continue previous session

Lunch

Team project work

Coffee break and snacks

Continue team project work

Closing remarks

End of session and course survey
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