

Danish Diabetes and Endocrine Academy

Reproducible Research in R. An advanced workshop on creating collaborative and automated analysis pipelines

2-4 December 2025

MBK A/S, Pilestræde 61, 1112 København K

Programme Tuesday 2 December



09.30–10:00	Arrival and light breakfast
10:00-10:30	Introduction to the course
10:30–12:30	Smoother project-based collaboration (with short break)
12:30-13:15	Lunch
13:15-13:35	Networking and social activity
13:35-15:00	Continue previous session
15:00-15:15	Coffee break and snacks
15:15-16:15	Creating automatic analysis pipelines
16:15-16:30	End of day survey
16:30-19:15	Free time – check in at the hotel
19:15	Networking dinner at Cantina

Programme Wednesday 3 December

08:30-09:00	Arrival and light breakfast
09:00-10:30	Short review; Continue with creating automatic analysis pipelines
10:30-10:45	Coffee break and snacks
10:45-12:20	Continue previous session
12:20-12:30	End of session survey
12:30-13:15	Lunch
13:15-13:35	Networking and social activity
13:35-15:00	A general approach to doing statistical analyses
15:00-15:15	Coffee break and snacks
15:15-16:15	Continue previous session
16:15-16:30	End of session survey
16:30-18:00	Free time
18:00-20:15	Networking dinner at Bazaar



Programme Thursday 4 December

08:30-09:00	Arrival & light breakfast
09:00-10:30	Short review; Efficiently running many analyses at once
10:30-10:45	Coffee break and snacks
10:45-12:30	Continue previous session
12:30-13:15	Lunch
13:15-14:45	Team project work
14:45-15:00	Coffee break and snacks
15:00-16:00	Continue team project work
16:00-16:15	Closing remarks
16:15	End of session and course survey

